
Meredith Malison
Paige Delagrange

Sariah Ramos
Mikayla Shavers
Natasha Farris
Sidney DeWitt

Baylee Caldwell
Cecilia Garcia
Almari Hennes
Jaden Miller
Haley Downs
Avery Baker

Nevaeh Catalano
Hailey Gaither

Nina Fernandez
Ashley Cucchiara

Ashley Carrillo
Jamie Meritt

Caitlin Greiner

Liliana Allen
Saniya Bryant

Kaley Orecchio
Nevaeh Robinson

Victoria Silva
Isabella Chang

Aliya Lopez
Journee McClain

Hope Hensley
Isabel Harris

Lauren Timmins
Addison Brandenburg

Isabel McKinnon
Keeley Inman

Chloe Breedon
Jayden Counts
Zharya Peoples

Julia Valenti
Emily Bennett

Jozlynn Jansen
Gabriella Evans
Zinyhria Cooper
Michelle Wagner
Valentina Abril
Sarah Cannon
Michelle Kelley

Mia Othon
Gabriela Ortiz

Kyleigh Stafford
Rose Lamvermeyer

Amaya Howard
Manuela Uribe

Sophia Perez-Guillen
DaisyJoy Corbin

Madelaine Schwartz

Camryn Myers
Paige Delagrange

Tatum Fowler
Mikayla Shavers

Sophia Elmer
Anahi Carvajal
Rachel Waage
Cecilia Garcia

Brooke Cosentino
Jamie Bray
Avery Baker

Hailey Gaither
Emily Puckett
Jocelyn Black

Kaylee Rasmussen
Caitlin Greiner

Alaysha Whittingham
Faith Vanderwerf
Nevaeh Robinson

Kallie Ackley
Isabella Chang

Aliya Lopez
Lucy Massucci

Isabella Mortensen
Graciee Johnson

Gracie Davis
Breanna Bey

Isabel McKinnon
Olivia Matushin
Emma Alfonso
Zharya Peoples
Larissa Jimenez
Katelyn Seeley
Tamara Garcia

Kendall Carpino
Emma Sward

Kelsey Hannant
Valentina Abril

Karina Lee
Bree Shepherd

Mia Othon
Jazmine Roldan
Lauren Traynor
Isabella Hammil
Madison Tobin

Catherine Glasser
Amaya Howard

Katherine Rodriguez
Sophia Perez-Guillen

Rebecca Moore
Mackenzie Sauer

Kamya Sampson
Charlotte Sefcik

Olivia Hendrix
Shelby Muir
Nicole Stark

Sidney DeWitt
Erin Dermody
Audrey Anna

Allie Yeschenko
Jamie Bray

Jessica Jiang
Hailey Gaither

Michelle Eimmerman
Hannalee Frahm

Merritt Smith
Kaylee Rasmussen

Caitlin Greiner

Eliana Herman
Faith Vanderwerf
Heidi Christian
Arianna Oyola
Isabella Chang
Jelina Tyson

Journee McClain
Graciee Johnson

Cecilia Kaye
Kacie Peters
Addison Ripo
Keeley Inman
Morgan Patrie
Molly Loupin

Natalie Santana
Ella Whitton

Tamara Garcia
Miranda Lopez
Emma Sward

Kelsey Hannant
Kaia Allen

Lauren Schachter
Jessica Thilburg
Sarah Cannon

Aun’Yale Howard
Isabella Blair

Natalie Gilbert
Anjolie Zerbini
Grace Rosario
Miche Borak

Lauryn Walker
Katherine Rodriguez
Sophia Perez-Guillen

DaisyJoy Corbin
Taylor Monk
Emily Rotella

Meredith Malison
Paige Delagrange

Sariah Ramos
Lauren Earnest
Sophia Elmer

Julia Mellinger
Cecilia Garcia

Brooke Cosentino
Jamie Bray
Avery Baker

Hailey Gaither
Emily Puckett
Merritt Smith

Kaylee Rasmussen
Caitlin Greiner

Brynn Livengood
Julia Llanas

Nevaeh Robinson
Kallie Ackley

Isabella Chang
Aliya Lopez

Journee McClain
Graciee Johnson

Leila Cotton
Lauren Timmins
Isabel McKinnon

Keeley Inman
Chloe Breedon
Zharya Peoples

Itzel Morales
Katelyn Seeley
Tamara Garcia
Miranda Lopez

Zinyhria Cooper
Kelsey Hannant
Valentina Abril
Sarah Cannon

Aun’Yale Howard
Mia Othon

Jazmine Roldan
Jocelyn Jeffords

Catherine Glasser
Amaya Howard

Katherine Rodriguez
Sophia Perez-Guillen

Julia Neis
Mackenzie Sauer

Diamond
Amy Vandeburgt
Paige Delagrange

Gracie Fountain
Gabrielle Humbles

Sophia Elmer
Julia Mellinger
Cecilia Garcia

Brooke Cosentino
Haley Downs

Isabella Martinez
Hailey Gaither

Leah Crudo
Merritt Smith
Jamie Meritt

Caitlin Greiner

Avery Hemme
Emma Novacki

Elysse Poux
Arianna Oyola
Isabella Chang
Patricia Manno

Journee McClain
Hope Hensley
Sascha Cotton

Lauren Timmins
Isabel McKinnon

Valeria Baday
Chloe Breedon
Molly Loupin
Grace Ruiz

Katelyn Seeley
Alyssa Trapaga
Gabriella Evans

Emma Sward
Kaia Allen

Emily Inman
Sarah Cannon
Michelle Kelley
Isabella Blair

Pamela Pichardo
Jocelyn Jeffords

Rose Lamvermeyer
Miche Borak

Katherine Rodriguez
Amanda Snowdon
DaisyJoy Corbin

Amanda Garcia-Mercado

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Gold

Platinum

2019 USA Gymnastics 
State Champions of Florida
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